
SCHOOL : 14167   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KOTA RAJASTHAN
ROLL NO SEX NAME ENG HINDI MATHS PHY CHE BIO ECO BST

11696248 M BHAVISHYA MAHAWAR 94 A1 92 A1 95 A1 95 A1
11696240 M ABHINAV SHARMA 93 A1 84 A1 96 A1 98 A1
11696241 M ALOK SONI 77 B2 93 A1 83 A2 92 A1
11696247 M AYUSH TIWARI 78 B2 72 C1 85 A1 94 A1 97 A1
11696255 M RAKSHIT GERA 87 A2 91 A1 75 A2 90 A2
11696244 M ANSHUL KUMAR SAINI 77 B2 74 B1 75 B1 85 A2
11696250 M HIMANSHU MEENA 72 C1 58 C1 72 B1 70 B2
11696256 M SHIVANSHU RAI 78 B2 60 C1 66 B2 74 B2
11696253 M MAYANK MEENA 74 C1 72 C1 62 C1 66 C1 72 B2
11696254 M MOHAMMED ZAID 78 B2 74 B2 58 C1 62 C1 72 B2
11696239 M AADITYA CHATURVEDI 78 B2 75 B2 52 C2 54 D1 56 D1
11696252 M KUNAL ARYA 81 B2 72 C1 65 B2 55 D1 59 C2
11696259 M ASHISH KUMAR 78 B2 75 B2 87 A2 95
11696264 M HARSH CHATURVEDI 94 A1 86 A1 83 A2 82
11696272 M VINAY RAJ 65 C2 73 B2 75 B1 50
11696262 M DEV PRAKASH 72 C1 76 B2 72 B2 68
11696273 M YASH KUMAR RATHOR 66 C2 72 C1 63 C1 63
11696269 M RISHAB MEHTA 68 C2 67 C2 56 C2 59
11696260 M BHAIRAV JHA 66 C2 60 D1 51 D1 48
11696257 F SUHANI SHARMA 83 B1 83 A2 78 A2 85 A2
11696251 F JAHANVI SHARMA 81 B2 75 B2 69 B1 53 D2 78 B1
11696245 F APOORVA SINGH 76 C1 82 A2 53 C2 66 B2 64 C1
11696246 F ARCHIL SINGH PANWAR 76 C1 63 B2 61 C2 65 C1
11696258 F SUPARNA GUHA 87 A2 52 C2 52 D2 60 C2
11696243 F ANNU MISHRA 76 C1 46 D1 61 C2 53 D2
11696242 F ANJALI KASHYAP 60 D1 63 C2 51 D2 36 E 61 C2
11696249 F HARTIKA SHRINGI 56 D1 56 D1 40 E 51 D2
11696265 F KUMUD 95 A1 85 A2 93 A1 90
11696271 F VEDIKA MEENA 86 B1 77 B2 90 A1 79
11696266 F LATISHA THAKUR 73 C1 70 C1 75 B1 62
11696268 F PRAYSHI PAL 68 C2 71 C1 77 B1 63
11696261 F BHAVIKA SEN 73 C1 78 B1 49 D1 59
11696274 F AKSHIMEENA 67 C2 59 D1 50 D1 53
11696267 F NIKITA KASHYAP 55 D1 57 D1 44 D2 51

TOTAL A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2
SUBJECT B G B G B G B G B G B G B G B G B
ENGLISH 19 15 3 1 1 1 0 2 8 1 3 5 4 2 0 3 0
HINDI 12 10 1 0 0 2 0 1 5 2 4 2 1 1 1 2 0
MATHS 8 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 2 0 1 0
PHYSICS 12 8 3 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 1 0
CHEMISTRY 12 8 4 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0
BIOLOGY 4 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
ECONOMICS 7 7 0 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0
B STUDIES 7 7 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 0
ACCOUNTANCY 7 7 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
COMP SC 7 5 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0
PAINTING 19 15 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 3 8
TOTAL 114 90 20 6 12 6 6 9 24 8 21 15 14 15 9 13 8
SCIENCE 72 48 15 0 8 5 5 3 16 4 15 8 6 8 5 7 2
COMMERCE 42 42 5 6 4 1 1 6 8 4 6 7 8 7 4 6 6

ENGLISH (SCIENCE)12 8 2 0 1 1 0 1 7 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 0
HINDI (SCIENCE) 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

PAINTING (SCIENCE)12 8 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 2 3 2



BST ACC CS PAINTING TOTAL PERCENTAGE
97 A1 94 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 567 475 95
90 A2 85 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 546 462 92.4
91 A2 90 C1 A2 A1 A1 PASS 526 449 89.8

92 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 518 446 89.2
85 B1 88 C1 A2 A1 A1 PASS 516 441 88.2
62 C2 85 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 458 396 79.2
71 C1 96 A2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 439 381 76.2
72 C1 87 C2 A2 A1 A2 PASS 437 377 75.4

83 D1 A2 A1 B1 PASS 429 367 73.4
69 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 413 355 71
81 D1 A2 A1 A2 PASS 396 344 68.8
66 D2 A2 A1 B1 PASS 398 343 68.6

A1 94 A1 92 B2 B1 A1 A1 PASS 521 446 89.2
A2 98 A1 82 D2 A2 A2 A1 PASS 525 443 88.6
D1 87 A2 72 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 422 372 74.4
B2 60 C1 71 D2 B1 A2 A1 PASS 419 359 71.8
C1 63 B2 79 D2 A2 A1 B1 PASS 406 343 68.6
C2 60 C1 76 D2 A2 A2 A1 PASS 386 330 66
D1 52 C2 69 D2 A2 A1 A2 PASS 346 298 59.6

72 C1 73 D2 A2 A2 A2 PASS 474 402 80.4
80 D1 A1 A2 B1 PASS 436 383 76.6
75 D2 A1 A1 A2 PASS 416 363 72.6

68 C1 83 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 416 355 71
72 C1 79 D2 A2 A2 B1 PASS 402 350 70
65 C2 83 D1 A2 A2 A2 PASS 384 338 67.6

71 D2 A1 A2 A2 PASS 342 306 61.2
51 D2 70 D2 B2 A1 B2 PASS 324 284 56.8

A1 95 A1 89 C1 A2 B1 A1 PASS 547 462 92.4
B1 93 A1 84 C2 A2 B1 A1 PASS 509 432 86.4
C1 71 B2 91 B2 A2 A2 A2 PASS 442 380 76
C1 75 B1 85 C2 A2 B1 A1 PASS 439 376 75.2
C2 69 B2 69 D2 A2 B1 A2 PASS 397 348 69.6
C2 51 C2 77 D2 A2 A2 A2 PASS 357 307 61.4
D1 31 E 72 D2 B2 A2 B1 PASS 310 279 55.8

E TOTAL G P PI
G B G B G T B G T

0 0 0 95 64 159 62.553.3333333358.45588235
0 0 0 54 45 99 56.2556.2556.25
0 0 0 44 20 64 68.7550 61.53846154
2 0 0 67 28 95 69.7916666743.7559.375
2 0 2 69 20 89 71.87531.2555.625
1 0 0 28 10 38 87.541.6666666767.85714286
1 0 0 34 33 67 60.7142857158.9285714359.82142857
0 0 0 31 30 61 55.3571428653.5714285754.46428571
0 0 1 39 35 74 69.6428571462.566.07142857
1 0 0 39 16 55 69.6428571440 57.29166667
8 0 0 52 29 81 34.2105263224.1666666729.77941176

15 0 3 552 330 882 60.5263157945.8333333354.04411765
11 0 2 376 154 530 65.2777777840.1041666755.20833333

4 0 1 176 176 352 52.3809523852.3809523852.38095238

0 0 0 66 34 10068.7553.12562.5
0 0 0 22 15 37 55 62.557.8125
5 0 0 41 11 52 42.7083333317.187532.5



ENGLISH (COMMERCE)7 7 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 2 0 1 0
HINDI (COMMERCE) 7 7 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 0

PAINTING (COMMERCE)7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 6



0 0 0 29 30 5951.7857142953.5714285752.67857143
0 0 0 32 30 6257.1428571453.5714285755.35714286
3 0 0 11 18 2919.6428571432.1428571425.89285714



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KOTA
OVERALL

SUBJECT NAME OF SUB TEACHER ENROLLED Not 
Eligible

APPEARED
Boys Girls Total Boys Girls

ENGLISH SH SUNIL KUMAR NAMA 20 16 36 2 19 15
HINDI SH NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA 13 11 24 2 12 10
MATHS SH VIKAS DUBEY 8 5 13 0 8 5
PHYSICS SH AJAY SINGH SHAKTAWAT 12 8 20 0 12 8
CHEMISTRY SH HARINARAIN 12 8 20 0 12 8
BIOLOGY SH LALIT MOHAN CHATURVEDI 4 3 7 0 4 3
ECONOMICS SH SHAILENDRA CHORISIYA 8 8 16 2 7 7
B STUDIES SH HANSRAJ MEENA 8 8 16 2 7 7
ACCOUNTANCY SH HANSRAJ MEENA 8 8 16 2 7 7
COMP SC SMT NIVEDITA UPADHYAY 7 5 12 0 7 5
PAINTING SH RAM KHILARI MEENA 20 16 36 2 19 15

TOTAL 20 16 36 2 19 15
XII SCIENCE

TOTAL 12 8 20 0 12 8
ENGLISH SH SUNIL KUMAR NAMA 12 8 20 0 12 8
HINDI SH NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA 5 3 8 0 5 3
MATHS SH VIKAS DUBEY 8 5 13 0 8 5
PHYSICS SH AJAY SINGH SHAKTAWAT 12 8 20 0 12 8
CHEMISTRY SH HARINARAIN 12 8 20 0 12 8
BIOLOGY SH LALIT MOHAN CHATURVEDI 4 3 7 0 4 3
COMP SC SMT NIVEDITA UPADHYAY 7 5 12 0 7 5
PAINTING SH RAM KHILARI MEENA 12 8 20 0 12 8

XII COMMERCE
COMMERCE 8 8 16 2 8 6

ENGLISH SH SUNIL KUMAR NAMA 8 8 16 2 7 7
HINDI SH NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA 8 8 16 2 7 7
ECONOMICS SH SHAILENDRA CHORISIYA 8 8 16 2 7 7
B STUDIES SH HANSRAJ MEENA 8 8 16 2 7 7
ACCOUNTANCY SH HANSRAJ MEENA 8 8 16 2 7 7
PAINTING SH RAM KHILARI MEENA 8 8 16 2 7 7



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KOTA
OVERALL

APPEARED PASSED PASS % 33-44.9%
Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total
34 19 15 34 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
22 12 10 22 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
13 8 5 13 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
20 12 8 20 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
20 12 6 18 100% 75.0% 90.0% 0 0 0
7 4 3 7 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
14 7 7 14 100% 100% 100% 0 1 1
14 7 7 14 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
14 7 6 13 100% 85.7% 92.9% 0 0 0
12 7 5 12 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
34 19 15 34 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
34 19 15 34 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0

XII SCIENCE
20 12 8 20 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
20 12 8 20 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
8 5 3 8 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
13 8 5 13 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
20 12 8 20 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
20 12 6 18 100% 75.0% 90.0% 0 0 0
7 4 3 7 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
12 7 5 12 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
20 12 8 20 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0

XII COMMERCE
14 8 6 14 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
14 7 7 14 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
14 7 7 14 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
14 7 7 14 100% 100% 100% 0 1 1
14 7 7 14 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0
14 7 6 13 100% 85.7% 92.9% 0 0 0
14 7 7 14 100% 100% 100% 0 0 0



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KOTA
OVERALL

45-9.9% 60-74.9% 75-89.9% 90% & Above
Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys

0 2 2 7 5 12 9 7 16 3
0 2 2 8 3 11 4 5 9 0
3 3 6 2 1 3 0 1 1 3
2 3 5 5 4 9 4 1 5 1
2 2 4 4 3 7 1 1 2 5
0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2
2 2 4 2 0 2 3 2 5 0
3 3 6 2 2 4 1 1 2 1
1 1 2 3 2 5 1 1 2 2
0 1 1 3 4 7 1 0 1 3
0 0 0 5 5 10 9 9 18 5
1 2 3 8 7 15 8 5 13 2

XII SCIENCE
0 1 1 4 5 9 6 2 8 2
0 1 1 2 1 3 8 6 14 2
0 0 0 4 1 5 1 2 3 0
3 3 6 2 1 3 0 1 1 3
2 3 5 5 4 9 4 1 5 1
2 2 4 4 3 7 1 1 2 5
0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2
0 1 1 3 4 7 1 0 1 3
0 0 0 2 5 7 6 3 9 4

XII COMMERCE
1 1 2 4 2 6 2 3 5 0
0 1 1 5 4 9 1 1 2 1
0 2 2 4 2 6 3 3 6 0
2 2 4 2 0 2 3 2 5 0
3 3 6 2 2 4 1 1 2 1
1 1 2 3 2 5 1 1 2 2
0 0 0 3 2 5 3 4 7 1



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KOTA
OVERALL

90% & Above PI
Girls Total Boys Girls Total

1 4 62.50 53.33 58.46 19 15
0 0 56.25 56.25 56.25 12 10
0 3 68.75 50.00 61.54 8 5
0 1 69.79 43.75 59.38 12 8
0 5 71.88 31.25 55.63 12 6
0 2 87.50 41.67 67.86 4 3
2 2 60.71 58.93 59.82 7 7
1 2 55.36 53.57 54.46 7 7
2 4 69.64 62.50 66.07 7 6
0 3 69.64 40.00 57.29 7 5
1 6 34.21 24.17 29.78 19 15
1 3 60.53 45.83 54.04 19 15

XII SCIENCE
0 2 65.28 40.10 55.21 12 8
0 2 68.75 53.13 62.50 12 8
0 0 55.00 62.50 57.81 5 3
0 3 68.75 50.00 61.54 8 5
0 1 69.79 43.75 59.38 12 8
0 5 71.88 31.25 55.63 12 6
0 2 87.50 41.67 67.86 4 3
0 3 69.64 40.00 57.29 7 5
0 4 42.71 17.19 32.50 12 8

XII COMMERCE 0 0
1 1 52.38 52.38 52.38 7 7
1 2 51.79 53.57 52.68 7 7
0 0 57.14 53.57 55.36 7 7
2 2 60.71 58.93 59.82 7 7
1 2 55.36 53.57 54.46 7 7
2 4 69.64 62.50 66.07 7 6
1 2 19.64 32.14 25.89 7 7



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KOTA
XII SCIENCE

ROLL NO SE
X NAME ENG HINDI MATHS PHY CHE BIO

11696248 M BHAVISHYA MAHAWAR 94 92 95 95
11696240 M ABHINAV SHARMA 93 84 96 98
11696241 M ALOK SONI 77 93 83 92
11696247 M AYUSH TIWARI 78 72 85 94 97
11696255 M RAKSHIT GERA 87 91 75 90
11696257 F SUHANI SHARMA 83 83 78 85
11696244 M ANSHUL KUMAR SAINI 77 74 75 85
11696251 F JAHANVI SHARMA 81 75 69 53 78
11696250 M HIMANSHU MEENA 72 58 72 70
11696256 M SHIVANSHU RAI 78 60 66 74
11696253 M MAYANK MEENA 74 72 62 66 72
11696245 F APOORVA SINGH 76 82 53 66 64
11696254 M MOHAMMED ZAID 78 74 58 62 72
11696246 F ARCHIL SINGH PANWAR 76 63 61 65
11696258 F SUPARNA GUHA 87 52 52 60
11696239 M AADITYA CHATURVEDI 78 75 52 54 56
11696252 M KUNAL ARYA 81 72 65 55 59
11696243 F ANNU MISHRA 76 46 61 53
11696242 F ANJALI KASHYAP 60 63 51 36 61
11696249 F HARTIKA SHRINGI 56 56 40 51

XII COMMERCE

ROLL NO SE
X NAME ENGLISH HINDI ECONOMIC

S
BUS 

STUDIES
ACCOUNTANC

Y PAINTING

11696265 F KUMUD 95 85 93 90 95 89
11696259 M ASHISH KUMAR 78 75 87 95 94 92
11696264 M HARSH CHATURVEDI 94 86 83 82 98 82
11696271 F VEDIKA MEENA 86 77 90 79 93 84
11696266 F LATISHA THAKUR 73 70 75 62 71 91
11696268 F PRAYSHI PAL 68 71 77 63 75 85
11696272 M VINAY RAJ 65 73 75 50 87 72
11696262 M DEV PRAKASH 72 76 72 68 60 71
11696261 F BHAVIKA SEN 73 78 49 59 69 69
11696273 M YASH KUMAR RATHOR 66 72 63 63 63 79
11696269 M RISHAB MEHTA 68 67 56 59 60 76
11696274 F AKSHIMEENA 67 59 50 53 51 77
11696260 M BHAIRAV JHA 66 60 51 48 52 69
11696267 F NIKITA KASHYAP 55 57 44 51 31 72



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KOTA
XII SCIENCE

CS PAINTING
TOTAL OF 

BEST 5 
SUBJECTS

%

97 94 475 95
90 85 462 92.4
91 90 449 89.8

92 446 89.2
85 88 441 88.2
72 73 402 80.4
62 85 396 79.2

80 383 76.6
71 96 381 76.2
72 87 377 75.4

83 367 73.4
75 363 72.6
69 355 71

68 83 355 71
72 79 350 70

81 344 68.8
66 343 68.6

65 83 338 67.6
71 306 61.2

51 70 284 56.8
XII COMMERCE

TOTAL OF 
BEST 5 

SUBJECTS
%

462 92.4
446 89.2
443 88.6
432 86.4
380 76
376 75.2
372 74.4
359 71.8
348 69.6
343 68.6
330 66
307 61.4
298 59.6
279 55.8


